SELECT CRITICAL FACILITIES EXPERIENCE:

UNC at Greensboro McNutt Data Center

Confidential Client:
Data Center (Feasibility Study)

Data Center (Backup Renovation/Expansion)
Data Center (Primary) Renovation Expansion

BB&T:

Operations Center Expansion
Collections and Recovery Center
Operations Center

Operations Center

Processing Center

Operations Center

Navy Federal Credit Union:
Business Recovery/Call Center

Lowe’s:

Satellite Data Center
Data Center

PBX Room

Print Services

Mail Services

Southern Community Bank
Operations Center/Data Center

Bank of North Carolina Operations Center
Novant Health IT Offices
RMIC:

Data Center
Data Center

26,500 SF

100,000 SF
7,835 SF

110,000 SF
73,000 SF
72,000 SF
54,000 SF
53,000 SF
41,000 SF

104,000 SF

9,000 SF
4,500 SF
1,000 SF
6,500 SF
5,500 SF

47,000 SF

13,500 SF

10,400 SF

5,000 SF
5,000 SF

Greensboro, NC

Location Withheld
Location Withheld

Location Withheld
Location Withheld
Location Withheld

Winchester, VA
Location Withheld
Location Withheld

Winchester, VA

Wilkesboro, NC
Wilkesboro, NC
Wilkesboro, NC
Wilkesboro, NC
Wilkesboro, NC
Winston-Salem, NC
Thomasville, NC
Mooresville, NC

Winston-Salem, NC
Winston-Salem, NC
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