

SELECT CRITICAL FACILITIES EXPERIENCE:

UNC at Greensboro McNutt Data Center	26,500 SF	Greensboro, NC
Confidential Client:		
Data Center (Feasibility Study)	100,000 SF	Location Withheld
Data Center (Backup Renovation/Expansion) Data Center (Primary) Renovation Expansion	7,835 SF	Location Withheld
BB&T:		
Operations Center Expansion	110,000 SF	Location Withheld
Collections and Recovery Center	73,000 SF	Location Withheld
Operations Center	72,000 SF	Location Withheld
Operations Center	54,000 SF	Winchester, VA
Processing Center	53,000 SF	Location Withheld
Operations Center	41,000 SF	Location Withheld
Navy Federal Credit Union:		
Business Recovery/Call Center	104,000 SF	Winchester, VA
Lowe's:		
Satellite Data Center	9,000 SF	Wilkesboro, NC
Data Center	4,500 SF	Wilkesboro, NC
PBX Room	1,000 SF	Wilkesboro, NC
Print Services	6,500 SF	Wilkesboro, NC
Mail Services	5,500 SF	Wilkesboro, NC
Southern Community Bank		
Operations Center/Data Center	47,000 SF	Winston-Salem, NC
Bank of North Carolina Operations Center	13,500 SF	Thomasville, NC
Novant Health IT Offices	10,400 SF	Mooresville, NC
RMIC:		
Data Center	5,000 SF	Winston-Salem, NC
Data Center	5,000 SF	Winston-Salem, NC